Harichand Guruchand University

Thakurnagar, North 24 Pgs West Bengal



Email: registrarhguniv@gmail.com fohguniv@gmail.com

Website: harichandguruchanduniversity.com

Shri Prakash Chandra Bagchi Registrar (Addl. Charge) & Finance Officer

Memo No: 120/HGU/22-23/2nd Sem Admission

Date: 16.03.2023

Notification

Second Semester Students of Bengali, Education, History and Journalism and Mass Communication of this university are hereby directed to deposit their Admission Fees of Rs. 1000.00 (Rupees One Thousand Only) for Bengali, Education and History and Rs. 6000.00 (Rupees Six Thousand Only) for Journalism and Mass Communication to the Account of Harichand Guruchand University directly by 26th March, 2023. Admission shall be completed only after submission of print out of successful transaction to the Office of the University on 27th March, 2023. The Bank Account details are given below :

Account Name : HGU Misc Fund Bank : State Bank of India Branch : Thakurnagar Account No. : 40423710478 IFSC: SBIN0010419

If any type of problem arises, students may contact to Dr. Nayan Sarkar (Mobile : 8961672736) or Shri Bivash Pramanik (Mobile : 9126303592).

This is being issued with the kind approval of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.

Sd/-Registrar (Addl. Charge) Harichand Guruchand University

Date: 16.03.2023

Memo No: 120/HGU/22-23/2nd Sem Admission

Copy forwarded for necessary information to:

- 1) The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Harichand Guruchand University, for his kind information only
- 2) The Controller of Examinations, Harichand Guruchand University
- 3) The Finance Officer, Harichand Guruchand University
- 4) Dr. Nayan Sarkar, C.J.A., Harichand Guruchand University
- 5) Shri Bivash Pramanick, C.J.A., Harichand Guruchand University
- 6) All HoDs (In-Charge), Harichand Guruchand University, requested to circulate it among all Students of their respective departments and assure that all students are well informed
- 7) University Website for its wide circulation
- 8) University Guard File

asim

Registrar (Addl. Charge) Harichand Guruchand University

Presently, the Office of the Registrar is in the premises of P.R. Thakur Govt. College at P. R. Thakur Sarani, Ganti, West Bengal-743287